
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

19/03/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3836 5.3837 5.3836 2,080,468,480.92 0.0095

18/03/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3741 5.3742 5.3741 2,078,859,512.67 0.0180

15/03/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3561 5.3562 5.3561 2,071,991,120.78 -0.0407

14/03/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3968 5.3969 5.3968 2,088,777,082.92 0.0265

13/03/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3703 5.3704 5.3703 2,082,787,689.42 0.0214

12/03/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3489 5.3490 5.3489 2,085,237,003.70 0.0015

11/03/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3474 5.3475 5.3474 2,084,316,236.25 -0.0376

08/03/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3850 5.3851 5.3850 2,101,189,918.26 0.0517

07/03/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3333 5.3334 5.3333 2,086,023,985.36 0.0055

06/03/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3278 5.3279 5.3278 2,073,883,059.81 0.0183

05/03/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3095 5.3096 5.3095 2,066,659,793.31 -0.0112

04/03/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3207 5.3208 5.3207 2,084,782,263.15 0.0011

01/03/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3196 5.3197 5.3196 2,085,269,381.78 -0.0100

29/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3296 5.3297 5.3296 2,087,971,556.27 -0.0164

28/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3460 5.3461 5.3460 2,112,527,648.11 -0.0123

27/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3583 5.3584 5.3583 2,122,077,232.66 0.0014

23/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3569 5.3570 5.3569 2,118,120,861.45 -0.0161

22/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3730 5.3731 5.3730 2,127,513,508.38 0.0343

21/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3387 5.3388 5.3387 2,119,663,428.17 0.0838

20/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2549 5.2550 5.2549 2,086,490,919.88 0.0016

19/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2533 5.2534 5.2533 2,085,541,254.91 0.0029

16/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2504 5.2505 5.2504 2,084,395,968.62 0.0160

15/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2344 5.2345 5.2344 2,073,530,271.35 -0.0185

14/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2529 5.2530 5.2529 2,081,923,826.09 -0.0318

13/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2847 5.2848 5.2847 2,098,021,402.56 -0.0099

12/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2946 5.2947 5.2946 2,102,713,102.77 0.0192

09/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2754 5.2755 5.2754 2,089,446,454.00 -0.0146

08/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2900 5.2901 5.2900 2,105,259,822.44 -0.0453

07/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3353 5.3354 5.3353 2,118,831,077.38 0.0187

06/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3166 5.3167 5.3166 2,119,208,851.60 0.0285

05/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2881 5.2882 5.2881 2,107,966,000.57 0.0125

02/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2756 5.2757 5.2756 2,104,932,467.46 0.0557

01/02/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2199 5.2200 5.2199 2,078,197,686.56 -0.0050

31/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2249 5.2250 5.2249 2,079,272,967.80 -0.0202

30/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2451 5.2452 5.2451 2,097,170,938.28 -0.0170

29/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2621 5.2622 5.2621 2,105,325,915.36 0.0273

26/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2348 5.2349 5.2348 2,094,859,071.58 -0.0250

25/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2598 5.2599 5.2598 2,104,578,955.26 -0.0066

24/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2664 5.2665 5.2664 2,102,835,047.94 0.0574

23/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2090 5.2091 5.2090 2,074,113,283.68 -0.0227

22/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2317 5.2318 5.2317 2,094,517,215.61 -0.0719

19/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3036 5.3037 5.3036 2,146,952,487.81 0.0414

18/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2622 5.2623 5.2622 2,114,730,882.23 -0.0267

17/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.2889 5.2890 5.2889 2,129,996,225.14 -0.0454

16/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3343 5.3344 5.3343 2,152,421,288.22 -0.0367

15/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3710 5.3711 5.3710 2,166,164,860.40 -0.0357

12/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.4067 5.4068 5.4067 2,186,827,471.84 0.0192

11/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.3875 5.3876 5.3875 2,188,848,709.67 -0.0278

10/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.4153 5.4154 5.4153 2,202,898,391.52 -0.0369

09/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.4522 5.4523 5.4522 2,219,801,951.86 0.0047

08/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.4475 5.4476 5.4475 2,167,600,226.87 -0.0353

05/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.4828 5.4829 5.4828 2,180,314,400.98 0.0140

04/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.4688 5.4689 5.4688 2,185,229,714.62 0.0026

03/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.4662 5.4663 5.4662 2,183,880,594.06 -0.0019

02/01/2024 KFFIN-D 5.4681 5.4682 5.4681 2,193,432,225.12 0.0253

28/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4428 5.4429 5.4428 2,179,718,249.91 0.0778
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27/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3650 5.3651 5.3650 2,146,404,386.46 -0.0109

26/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3759 5.3760 5.3759 2,150,669,299.89 -0.0069

25/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3828 5.3829 5.3828 2,154,295,665.69 -0.0037

22/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3865 5.3866 5.3865 2,151,658,357.09 -0.0153

21/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4018 5.4019 5.4018 2,151,655,727.21 0.0320

20/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3698 5.3699 5.3698 2,136,228,913.48 0.0149

19/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3549 5.3550 5.3549 2,130,565,408.15 -0.0175

18/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3724 5.3725 5.3724 2,148,501,728.69 0.0156

15/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3568 5.3569 5.3568 2,147,950,797.33 0.0353

14/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3215 5.3216 5.3215 2,113,698,052.10 0.0750

13/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.2465 5.2466 5.2465 2,092,432,533.77 -0.0543

12/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3008 5.3009 5.3008 2,104,604,080.25 -0.0001

08/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3009 5.3010 5.3009 2,098,113,060.91 -0.0120

07/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3129 5.3130 5.3129 2,098,607,360.99 -0.0378

06/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3507 5.3508 5.3507 2,101,549,523.07 0.0103

04/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3404 5.3405 5.3404 2,113,513,195.46 0.0164

01/12/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3240 5.3241 5.3240 2,087,053,917.96 0.0094

30/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3146 5.3147 5.3146 2,075,373,351.21 -0.0697

29/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3843 5.3844 5.3843 2,102,562,157.76 -0.0256

28/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4099 5.4100 5.4099 2,124,250,537.75 0.0416

27/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3683 5.3684 5.3683 2,108,336,101.39 -0.0037

24/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3720 5.3721 5.3720 2,109,898,377.07 -0.0189

23/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3909 5.3910 5.3909 2,116,737,035.01 -0.0036

22/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3945 5.3946 5.3945 2,115,911,749.66 -0.0237

21/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4182 5.4183 5.4182 2,121,085,401.17 0.0087

20/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4095 5.4096 5.4095 2,118,458,587.13 -0.0076

17/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4171 5.4172 5.4171 2,121,010,512.52 0.0129

16/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4042 5.4043 5.4042 2,126,469,334.14 -0.0471

15/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4513 5.4514 5.4513 2,135,743,881.64 0.0888

14/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3625 5.3626 5.3625 2,095,200,950.07 0.0030

13/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3595 5.3596 5.3595 2,104,510,882.00 -0.0141

10/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3736 5.3737 5.3736 2,111,599,833.18 -0.0454

09/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4190 5.4191 5.4190 2,125,056,794.54 -0.0198

08/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4388 5.4389 5.4388 2,135,503,858.81 0.0149

07/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4239 5.4240 5.4239 2,132,088,751.32 -0.0347

06/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4586 5.4587 5.4586 2,156,429,090.71 -0.0313

03/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4899 5.4900 5.4899 2,163,000,578.25 0.0501

02/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4398 5.4399 5.4398 2,151,090,891.97 0.0715

01/11/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3683 5.3684 5.3683 2,122,084,840.75 0.0078

31/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3605 5.3606 5.3605 2,118,522,243.87 -0.0553

30/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4158 5.4159 5.4158 2,133,298,091.41 0.0160

27/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3998 5.3999 5.3998 2,122,326,644.21 0.0727

26/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3271 5.3272 5.3271 2,082,901,734.88 -0.0978

25/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4249 5.4250 5.4249 2,126,146,015.04 0.0587

24/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.3662 5.3663 5.3662 2,080,282,036.96 -0.0698

20/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.4360 5.4361 5.4360 2,111,440,187.81 -0.0650

19/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.5010 5.5011 5.5010 2,168,103,360.39 -0.0478

18/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.5488 5.5489 5.5488 2,202,192,778.65 -0.0093

17/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.5581 5.5582 5.5581 2,215,824,394.58 0.0170

16/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.5411 5.5412 5.5411 2,180,583,280.84 -0.0679

12/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.6090 5.6091 5.6090 2,170,163,231.01 0.0008

11/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.6082 5.6083 5.6082 2,165,496,652.01 0.0654

10/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.5428 5.5429 5.5428 2,120,307,028.63 0.0141

09/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.5287 5.5288 5.5287 2,104,702,695.51 -0.0210

06/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.5497 5.5498 5.5497 2,111,861,113.15 -0.0400

05/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.5897 5.5898 5.5897 2,135,604,949.28 0.0249
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04/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.5648 5.5649 5.5648 2,140,682,242.44 0.0326

03/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.5322 5.5323 5.5322 2,116,739,112.89 -0.0512

02/10/2023 KFFIN-D 5.5834 5.5835 5.5834 2,137,405,433.78 -0.0251

29/09/2023 KFFIN-D 5.6085 5.6086 5.6085 2,142,491,521.41 0.0481

28/09/2023 KFFIN-D 5.5604 5.5605 5.5604 2,112,188,346.82 -0.0312

27/09/2023 KFFIN-D 5.5916 5.5917 5.5916 2,110,429,805.93 0.0474

26/09/2023 KFFIN-D 5.5442 5.5443 5.5442 2,083,699,953.76 -0.0615

25/09/2023 KFFIN-D 5.6057 5.6058 5.6057 2,076,129,330.30 -0.0524

22/09/2023 KFFIN-D 5.6581 5.6582 5.6581 2,083,913,609.86 -0.0281

21/09/2023 KFFIN-D 5.6862 5.6863 5.6862 2,095,486,930.76 0.0053

20/09/2023 KFFIN-D 5.6809 5.6810 5.6809 2,073,242,604.02 -0.0164

19/09/2023 KFFIN-D 5.6973 5.6974 5.6973 2,072,162,418.59 -0.0193
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